
CABEZAL MK282

Ref. Código Descripción Cifra
1 .014002043 TORNILLO M 8 X 50 4

3 116091003 CULATA MK255 1

4 116091018 ELEMENTO FILTRANTE MK255 1

5 .014020001 TORNILLO M6X50 UNI7688 ZINC. 1

6 317051000 FILTRO AIRE MK282 COMPL. 1

8 .011158000 VALVULA ARRANQUE EN VACIO 1

9 .014001044 TORNILLO M8X18 UNI5739-8.8 ZINC. 3

10 116091024 COLECTOR FINAL MK255 FORO G1/4 1

12 116091040 PLATO VALVULAS 1

13 116091019 VALVULA DE LAMINAS MK255/50HZ 2

16 116091008 CILINDRO MK255 1

17 .014011064 TORNILLO M8X20 UNI5931 8.8 ZINC. 2

19 213118002 KIT SEGMENTOS MK7 1

20 113118007 PISTON 50 MK7 ALL. 1

Cabezal compresor de pistón

www.pintuccompresores.com
pintuc@pintuccompresores.com



21 113118030 BULON 12X40 D50 ALL 1

22 .015001000 ANILLO BULON 2

23 413118007 PISTON COMPLETO MK7 1

24 116091021 BIELA PARA COMPRESOR 1

25 .012043000 VARILLA ACEITE MK255/PULSAR 1

26 .014013021 TORNILLO M 6 X 20 TAP-TITE 4

27 .016091002 TAPA CARTER MK255 FAP 1

29 .014013024 TORNILLO M6X10 TAP-TITE F/RO ZINC. 1

31 116091001 CARTER MK255 1

32 .014003002 TUERCA M6 UNI5588-5D ZINC 2

33 .008015000 PROTECTOR TERMICO 1

34 .009200026 CONDENSADOR 360/40 D45X92+FAST.6,3 1

35 .015005000 ANILLO SEEGER E 20 UNI7435 1

36 116091010 CIGUEÑAL MK255 1

37 .033027000 COJINETE 6205 1

38 .010029000 JUNTA 25X52X10 A 1

39 116091020 ROTOR 65X80-18 1

40 416091605 ESTATOR MK255-2M 24050 1

41 .033118000 COJINETE 6203-2Z-C3 (174012) 1

42 116011002 TAPA TRASERA MK85 NEW 1

43 116042020 TORNILLO M6X150-20 MK235 2

44 116091005 VENTILADOR ELICOIDALE MK255 1

46 .014006121 TORNILLO 4,2X13 UNI6950 F/RO AUTOFIL. 4

47 116091007 CARCASA PLASTICO MK255 NERA 1

48 216GZ0001 KIT JUNTAS MK282 1

www.pintuccompresores.com
pintuc@pintuccompresores.com


